CERUS
            INDUSTRIAL


done
Revolutionizing the HVAC market!Cerus Industrial  •  800-962-3787  •  www.cerusind.com
Saves you TIME,
Saves you MONEY!

1 32A 0.75 CI-001-GS4 CIE12-ED001-GS4 CIE3R-ED001-GS4 CIE1-BYP001-GS4 CIE3R-BYP001-GS4 CIE12-BYP001-GS4
2 32A 1.5 CI-002-GS4 CIE12-ED002-GS4 CIE3R-ED002-GS4 CIE1-BYP002-GS4 CIE3R-BYP002-GS4 CIE12-BYP002-GS4
3 32A 2.2 CI-003-GS4 CIE12-ED003-GS4 CIE3R-ED003-GS4 CIE1-BYP003-GS4 CIE3R-BYP003-GS4 CIE12-BYP003-GS4
5 32A 3.7 CI-005-GS4 CIE12-ED005-GS4 CIE3R-ED005-GS4 CIE1-BYP005-GS4 CIE3R-BYP005-GS4 CIE12-BYP005-GS4
* NEMA kit is available for GS Series (for HVAC applications)
P
D
ri
ve
s
23
0V
3 32A 5.5 - - - CIE1-BYP003-P2/3 CIE3R-BYP003-P2/3 CIE12-BYP003-P2/3
5 32A 5.5 - - - CIE1-BYP005-P2/3 CIE3R-BYP005-P2/3  CIE12-BYP005-P2/3
7.5 32A 5.5 CI-007-P2 CIE12-ED007-P2 CIE3R-ED007-P2 CIE1-BYP007-P2/3 CIE3R-BYP007-P2/3 CIE12-BYP007-P2/3
10 32A 7.5 CI-010-P2 CIE12-ED010-P2 CIE3R-ED010-P2 CIE1-BYP010-P2/3 CIE3R-BYP010-P2/3 CIE12-BYP010-P2/3
15 32A 11 CI-015-P2 CIE12-ED015-P2 CIE3R-ED015-P2 CIE1-BYP015-P2/3 CIE3R-BYP015-P2/3 CIE12-BYP015-P2/3
20 63A 15 CI-020-P2 CIE12-ED020-P2 CIE3R-ED020-P2 CIE1-BYP020-P2/3 CIE3R-BYP020-P2/3 CIE12-BYP020-P2/3
25 63A 18.5 CI-025-P2 CIE12-ED025-P2 CIE3R-ED025-P2 CIE1-BYP025-P2/3 CIE3R-BYP025-P2/3 CIE12-BYP025-P2/3
30 63A 22 CI-030-P2 CIE12-ED030-P2 CIE3R-ED030-P2 CIE1-BYP030-P2/3 CIE3R-BYP030-P2/3 CIE12-BYP030-P2/3
40 100A 30 CI-040-P2 CIE12-ED040-P2 CIE3R-ED040-P2 CIE1-BYP040-P2/3 CIE3R-BYP040-P2/3 CIE12-BYP040-P2/3
46
0V
3 32A 5.5 - - - CIE1-BYP003-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP003-P4/3 CIE12-BYP003-P4/3
5 32A 5.5 - - - CIE1-BYP005-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP005-P4/3 CIE12-BYP005-P4/3
7.5 32A 5.5 CI-007-P4 CIE12-ED007-P4 CIE3R-ED007-P4 CIE1-BYP007-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP007-P4/3 CIE12-BYP007-P4/3
10 32A 7.5 CI-010-P4 CIE12-ED010-P4 CIE3R-ED010-P4 CIE1-BYP010-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP010-P4/3 CIE12-BYP010-P4/3
15 32A 11 CI-015-P4 CIE12-ED015-P4 CIE3R-ED015-P4 CIE1-BYP015-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP015-P4/3 CIE12-BYP015-P4/3
20 63A 15 CI-020-P4 CIE12-ED020-P4 CIE3R-ED020-P4 CIE1-BYP020-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP020-P4/3 CIE12-BYP020-P4/3
25 63A 18.5 CI-025-P4 CIE12-ED025-P4 CIE3R-ED025-P4 CIE1-BYP025-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP025-P4/3 CIE12-BYP025-P4/3
30 63A 22 CI-030-P4 CIE12-ED030-P4 CIE3R-ED030-P4 CIE1-BYP030-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP030-P4/3 CIE12-BYP030-P4/3
40 100A 30 CI-040-P4 CIE12-ED040-P4 CIE3R-ED040-P4 CIE1-BYP040-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP040-P4/3 CIE12-BYP040-P4/3
50 100A 37 CI-050-P4 CIE12-ED050-P4 CIE3R-ED050-P4 CIE1-BYP050-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP050-P4/3 CIE12-BYP050-P4/3
60 100A 45 CI-060-P4 CIE12-ED060-P4 CIE3R-ED060-P4 CIE1-BYP060-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP060-P4/3 CIE12-BYP060-P4/3
75 100A 55 CI-075-P4 CIE12-ED075-P4 CIE3R-ED075-P4 CIE1-BYP075-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP075-P4/3 CIE12-BYP075-P4/3
100 CB 75 CI-100-P4 CIE12-ED100-P4 CIE3R-ED100-P4 CIE1-BYP100-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP100-P4/3 CIE12-BYP100-P4/3
125 CB 90 CI-125-P4 CIE12-ED125-P4 CIE3R-ED125-P4 CIE1-BYP125-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP125-P4/3 CIE12-BYP125-P4/3
150 CB 110 CI-150-P4 CIE12-ED150-P4 CIE3R-ED150-P4 CIE1-BYP150-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP150-P4/3 CIE12-BYP150-P4/3
200 CB 132 CI-200-P4 CIE12-ED200-P4 CIE3R-ED200-P4 CIE1-BYP200-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP200-P4/3 CIE12-BYP200-P4/3
250 CB 160 CI-250-P4 CIE12-ED250-P4 CIE3R-ED250-P4 CIE1-BYP250-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP250-P4/3 CIE12-BYP250-P4/3
350 CB 220 CI-350-P4 CIE12-ED350-P4 CIE3R-ED350-P4 CIE1-BYP350-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP350-P4/3 CIE12-BYP350-P4/3
400 CB 280 CI-400-P4 CIE12-ED400-P4 CIE3R-ED400-P4 CIE1-BYP400-P4/3 CIE3R-BYP400-P4/3 CIE12-BYP400-P4/3
Kit & Cable Options
Description Part number
NEMA 1
kit for